
Amphenol Commerical Products PCN - 22 071
www.amphenol-cs.com Release Date: May 26 2022

Product Manager:

Subject:

Distribution:

Type of Change:

Change Description:

Reason for Change:

Affected Parts:

Effective Date of Change:

Last Time Buy Date:

Earliest Disty Return Date:

Last Time Shipment Date

Datasheet Attached? No

Qual/Test Data Attached? No

Samples Availability Date:

Available Alternatives?

Note:

Customers should contact Product Line Manager (or their local Amphenol Representative) directly regarding any concern on the PCN.

Lack of any such customer feedback within three weeks of PCN release date will be interpreted as non-objection . 

Questions?

Contact your local Amphenol Representative, or Product Manager

Yan, Wayne; Cruz, Carmelo; Liu, Kevin; Beale, David; Lien, Elaine; Wang, Alfred; Zou, Barry / Product 

Manager

wayne.yan@amphenol-fci.com; Carmelo.Cruz@amphenol-fci.com; kevin.liu@amphenol-fci.com; 

David.Beale@amphenol-fci.com; Elaine.Lien@amphenol-fci.com; alfred.wang@amphenol-fci.com; 

Barry.Zou@amphenol-fci.com

15 July ,2022

Notification of Planned Change

Affected customers

Packaging Change

Add vacuum packaging bag for these products.

To prevent discolor of silver plated contacts and  protect housing from absorption of moisture.

See Affected parts.xls file

July,15 2022

Yan, Wayne; Cruz, Carmelo; Liu, Kevin; Beale, David; Lien, Elaine; Wang, Alfred; Zou, Barry

Product/Process Change Notifications

Product Name:

HPL-517; HPL-613; HPL-552; HPL-520

POWER CABLES,POWER EDGE CARD; COOLPOWER; PWRBLADE; CUSTOM POWER CONNECTORS

http://www.amphenol-cs.com/


MPN

BPE02P10SRT011C

BPE36P14SRT011T

HPG12P00SRT011T

HPG12P00SVT011T

HPG12P14SRT153C

HPG12P14SRT153T

HPG28P20SRT123T

HPG28P20SRT581T

HPG28P20SSS011B

HPG28P20SSS071B

HPG28P20SSS121T

HPG28P20SSS131T

HPG28P20SSS141T

HPG28P20SSS151T

HPG36P14SRT011T

HPG36P14SRT031T

HPG36P14SRT041T

HPG36P14SRT151T

HPG36P14SVP011T

HPG36P14SVT011T

PBUHPV0H2L00S11

PBUHPV0H3L00S02

CBAPWRAMP001   

DWRB1CB1300301 

DWRB1CB1300302 

DWRB1CB1300303 

DWRB1CB1300305 

DWRB1CB13003E5 

DWRL1SBP2001A5 

DWRP1CB3200103 

DWRP1CB3200105 

DWRP1CB3200107 

DWRP1CB3Q00102 

DWRP1CB3Q00102G

DWRP1CB3Q00103 

DWRP1PBP800101 

DWRP1PBQ200103 

DWRP1PBV200101 

DWRP1SBP800101 

DWRP1SBQ200104 

DWRP1SBQ200104Q

DWRP1SBQ2001A6 

DWRT200SV23692 

DWRT200SV23693 

DWRT400PV13691 

DWRT400SV13691 



DWRT400SV13692 

DWRT406PV21209 

DWRT406SV21206 

DWRT424SR232A6 

DWRT424SV21690 

DWRT424SV33606 

DWRT818PV23690 

DWRT818SV23690 

DWRT820PR233B2 

DWRT820PR236A6 

DWRT820SV23301 


